
S.NO NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING
PRACTICAL 

TOPIC

DEMONSTRATION

TOPIC
LECTURE TOPIC

1
Dr. Gaurav Jain/

Dr. Hari Kripal 

Professor / 

Asstt.Professor
2016 02.07.2020 Thursday 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm - - Dislocation around hip joint 

2 Dr. Lalit Kumar Professor 2016 03.07.2020 Friday  10:00 am to 11:00 am - - Fracture Neck of femur 

3
Dr.Arvind Kumar /

Dr.Vipul Kumar 

Professor / 

Asstt.Professor
2016 09.07.2020 Thursday 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm - - Fracture shaft & intercondylar humerus 

4 Dr. Lalit Kumar Professor 2016 10.07.2020 Friday  10:00 am to 11:00 am - -
Fracture distal end of radius (colle's smith's & 

barton's fracture)

5
Dr. Gaurav Jain/

Dr. Hari Kripal 

Professor / 

Asstt.Professor
2016 16.07.2020 Thursday 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm - - Dislocatioon of elbow joint, palled elbow 

6 Dr. Lalit Kumar Professor 2016 17.07.2020 Friday  10:00 am to 11:00 am - - Fracture pelvis 

7
Dr.Arvind Kumar /

Dr.Vipul Kumar 

Professor / 

Asstt.Professor
2016 23.07.2020 Thursday 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm - - Fracture olecranon, fracture head & neck radius 

8
Dr. Gaurav Jain/

Dr. Hari Kripal 

Professor / 

Asstt.Professor
2016 24.07.2020 Friday  10:00 am to 11:00 am - - Hand Injuries 

7
Dr.Arvind Kumar /

Dr.Vipul Kumar 

Professor / 

Asstt.Professor
2016 30.07.2020 Thursday 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm - - Fracture shaft of femur & complications 

8 Dr. Lalit Kumar Professor 2016 31.07.2020 Friday  10:00 am to 11:00 am - - Fracture femoral condyles 
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